Rangliste - Resultat - 2. Stiereberglauf - 01.08.2010 - TSV Rechthalten

FreiburgerMeister Damen

Name

1 Firholz

2 Zahno-Jungo
3 Jenny

4 Donzallaz

5 Burri

6 Chiquet

7 Blrgisser

8 Buchs

01.08.2010 14:09

Vorname

Monika
Regula
Inge
Nicole
Esther
Myriam
Nicole
Rachel

JG Verein Kategorie
1984 CA Marly Damen Elite
1971 TV Boésingen Damen Elite
1978 TSV Dudingen/team Damen Elite
1981 SA Bulle Damen Elite

1964 TSV Heitenried Damen F40
1963 TSV Rechthalten = Damen F40
1983 LAT Sense Damen Elite
1989 TSV Rechthalten = Damen Elite

Kat-Rang Zeit

1

2
4
5
4
5
7

13 1:08:58.59

50:55.50
54:00.91
57:04.24
1:00:00.62
1:00:54.46
1:01:25.23
1:02:47.27
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